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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

29.16 649 H 17/12/23 Swim Wales Winter Championships 2023 Swansea  2

29.21 645 F 21/11/21 Team Bath AS November TYR Super Series Millfield  2

29.26 642 F 17/12/23 Swim Wales Winter Championships 2023 Swansea  2

29.39 634 H 18/12/22 Swim Wales Winter Championships 2022 Swansea  2

29.43 631 F 30/11/19 Swim Wales Short Course Championships WNPS Team Bath AS 2

29.43 631 F 18/12/22 Swim Wales Winter Championships 2022 Swansea  2

29.51 626 F 17/10/21 Team Bath AS TYR Super Series Millfield  2

29.52 625 H 30/11/19 Swim Wales Short Course Championships WNPS Team Bath AS 2

29.52 625 F 30/09/23 City of Swansea Aquatics Club Championships 2023 Swansea  3

29.66 616 H 17/07/21 Team Bath AS Bath Team Bath AS 0

29.83 606 H 18/11/23 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield  2

29.88 603 F 01/10/22 Swansea Aquatics Club Championships 2022 Swansea  3

30.05 593 F 17/11/19 Super Series Autumn Level 2 Short Course Meet Hengrove Team Bath AS 2

30.08 591 F 28/06/21 Swim Wales Super Series 2021 - Round 2, Session 1 Swansea  0

30.08 591 F 03/07/21 Blue & Gold Meet Millfield  4

30.14 587 F 20/10/19 Millfield School & Street SC TYR Millfield School Team Bath AS 2

30.15 587 H 11/06/21 Team Bath Bath University Team Bath AS 0

30.15 587 F 14/06/21 Swim Wales Super Series 2021 - Round 1, Session 1 Swansea  0

30.16 586 F 31/10/21 City of Bristol Early Bird Meet Bristol  3

30.33 576 H 19/11/22 BUCS Short Course 2022-23 Sheffield Swansea Uni 2

30.41 572 F 07/09/19 Team Bath Sprint Meet & Relays Horfield LC Team Bath AS 4

30.59 562 F 06/11/22 Bridgend County SS Distance and Sprint Meet Nov 22 Aberavon  3

30.72 555 F 18/11/18 Team Bath AS Autumn Meet Bristol Team Bath AS 2

30.74 554 R 06/10/19 Swim England National County Team Champs 2019 D2 Sheffield Wiltshire 2

30.81 550 F 20/01/19 Wiltshire ASA Age Group & Championships 2019 Swindon Chippenham 2

30.95 543 H 03/11/18 ASA SWR Winter Championships Millfield Team Bath AS 2

30.97 541 H 20/01/19 Wiltshire ASA Age Group & Championships 2019 Swindon Chippenham 2
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30.97 541 H 20/01/19 Wiltshire ASA Age Group & Championships 2019 Swindon Chippenham 2

31.45 517 F 14/12/20 Swim Wales Super Series - Round 3, Session 1 Swansea  0

31.72 504 H 14/07/18 Chippenham ASC Club Championships 2018 Calne Chippenham 4

31.73 503 F 19/10/20 Swim Wales Super Series - Round1, Session1 Swansea  0

32.32 476 F 21/01/18 Wiltshire Age Group Championships 2018 Swindon Chippenham 2

33.01 447 H 21/01/18 Wiltshire Age Group Championships 2018 Swindon Chippenham 2

33.11 443 F 17/12/17 City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet Hengrove Park LC Team Bath AS 2

33.14 442 H 03/12/17 Tigersharks Last Chance L2 L3 Open Meet Swindon Chippenham 2

34.00 409 F 14/01/17 Wiltshire Age Group Championships Swindon Chippenham 3

34.56 389 H 02/07/17 ASA SWR Fast 5 Competition Gloucester Chippenham 3

34.61 388 H 19/03/17 Tigersharks Spring L2 Open Meet Swindon Chippenham 2

34.63 387 H 14/01/17 Wiltshire Age Group Championships Swindon Chippenham 3

34.84 380 H 15/07/17 Chippenham Club Championships 2017 Calne Chippenham 4

35.18 369 F 09/04/17 Calne Alpha 4 L3 Open Meet Calne Chippenham 3

35.36 364 H 04/12/16 Tigersharks Last Chance Open Meet Swindon Chippenham 3

35.93 347 H 03/07/16 ASA SWR Fast 5 Competitin Gloucester Chippenham 3

36.20 339 F 06/02/16 Wiltshire Age Group Championships Swindon Chippenham 2

36.76 324 F 05/11/16 Calne Alpha 4 L3 Open Meet Calne Chippenham 3

36.79 323 H 06/02/16 Wiltshire Age Group Championships Swindon Chippenham 2

37.03 317 F 11/06/16 Calne Alpha 4 L3 Open Meet Calne Chippenham 3

37.06 316 H 16/07/16 Chippenham Club Championships 2016 Calne Chippenham 4

38.68 278 H 13/03/16 Tigersharks Spring Open Meet Swindon Chippenham 3

39.47 261 F 07/11/15 Calne Alpha 4 Championships Calne Chippenham 3

40.05 250 H 22/11/15 Swindon Dolphin Last Chance Open Meet Swindon  3

40.99 233 H 18/01/15 Tigersharks ASC Winter Open Meet 2015 Swindon  3

41.25 229 H 04/10/15 Tigersharks Autumn Open Meet 2015 Swindon  3

41.89 219 H 12/04/15 Tigersharks ASC Spring Open Meet 2015 Swindon  3

42.83 204 H 19/07/15 Tigersharks No National Qualifiers Open Meet Swindon  3

43.11 200 H 21/03/15 Wiltshire Age Group Championships Swindon  2

43.12 200 H 27/04/14 Tigersharks Spring Open Meet 2014 Swindon Chippenham 3

43.49 195 H 06/07/14 Tigersharks Seperated Medley Open Meet Swindon Chippenham 3

44.82 178 H 22/03/14 Wiltshire ASA Age Group Championships Swindon Chippenham 2

48.83 138 H 14/07/13 Tigersharks Separated Medley 2013 Swindon Chippenham 3

48.93 137 H 12/05/13 Trowbridge ASC Spring L3 Invitational Meet Trowbridge Chippenham 3

49.11 135 H 28/04/13 Tigersharks Spring Open Meet 2013 Swindon Chippenham 3

49.40 133 H 21/04/13 Salisbury Sprints Open Meet Salisbury Chippenham 3

50.09 128 H 22/09/13 Salisbury Stingrays September Fun Meet Salisbury Chippenham 3
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30.08 591 F 03/07/21 Blue & Gold Meet Millfield  4

30.08 591 F 28/06/21 Swim Wales Super Series 2021 - Round 2, Session 1 Swansea  0

30.15 587 F 14/06/21 Swim Wales Super Series 2021 - Round 1, Session 1 Swansea  0

30.15 587 H 11/06/21 Team Bath Bath University Team Bath AS 0

31.45 517 F 14/12/20 Swim Wales Super Series - Round 3, Session 1 Swansea  0

31.73 503 F 19/10/20 Swim Wales Super Series - Round1, Session1 Swansea  0
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30.41 572 F 07/09/19 Team Bath Sprint Meet & Relays Horfield LC Team Bath AS 4

30.81 550 F 20/01/19 Wiltshire ASA Age Group & Championships 2019 Swindon Chippenham 2

30.97 541 H 20/01/19 Wiltshire ASA Age Group & Championships 2019 Swindon Chippenham 2

30.72 555 F 18/11/18 Team Bath AS Autumn Meet Bristol Team Bath AS 2
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31.72 504 H 14/07/18 Chippenham ASC Club Championships 2018 Calne Chippenham 4

32.32 476 F 21/01/18 Wiltshire Age Group Championships 2018 Swindon Chippenham 2

33.01 447 H 21/01/18 Wiltshire Age Group Championships 2018 Swindon Chippenham 2

33.11 443 F 17/12/17 City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet Hengrove Park LC Team Bath AS 2

33.14 442 H 03/12/17 Tigersharks Last Chance L2 L3 Open Meet Swindon Chippenham 2

34.84 380 H 15/07/17 Chippenham Club Championships 2017 Calne Chippenham 4

34.56 389 H 02/07/17 ASA SWR Fast 5 Competition Gloucester Chippenham 3

35.18 369 F 09/04/17 Calne Alpha 4 L3 Open Meet Calne Chippenham 3
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34.63 387 H 14/01/17 Wiltshire Age Group Championships Swindon Chippenham 3

35.36 364 H 04/12/16 Tigersharks Last Chance Open Meet Swindon Chippenham 3

36.76 324 F 05/11/16 Calne Alpha 4 L3 Open Meet Calne Chippenham 3

37.06 316 H 16/07/16 Chippenham Club Championships 2016 Calne Chippenham 4

35.93 347 H 03/07/16 ASA SWR Fast 5 Competitin Gloucester Chippenham 3

37.03 317 F 11/06/16 Calne Alpha 4 L3 Open Meet Calne Chippenham 3

38.68 278 H 13/03/16 Tigersharks Spring Open Meet Swindon Chippenham 3

36.20 339 F 06/02/16 Wiltshire Age Group Championships Swindon Chippenham 2

36.79 323 H 06/02/16 Wiltshire Age Group Championships Swindon Chippenham 2

40.05 250 H 22/11/15 Swindon Dolphin Last Chance Open Meet Swindon  3

39.47 261 F 07/11/15 Calne Alpha 4 Championships Calne Chippenham 3

41.25 229 H 04/10/15 Tigersharks Autumn Open Meet 2015 Swindon  3

42.83 204 H 19/07/15 Tigersharks No National Qualifiers Open Meet Swindon  3

41.89 219 H 12/04/15 Tigersharks ASC Spring Open Meet 2015 Swindon  3

43.11 200 H 21/03/15 Wiltshire Age Group Championships Swindon  2

40.99 233 H 18/01/15 Tigersharks ASC Winter Open Meet 2015 Swindon  3
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